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
1295 Newkirk Ct......................$1,179,000..Sun 1-5.................Jin O’Neill ..................... Weichert..703-893-1500

To add your FREE Realtor represented Open House
to these weekly listings, please contact Don Park

at 703-778-9420, or donpark@connectionnewspapers.com
All listings are due by Monday at 3 P.M.

BUY OR SELL WITH ME—
USE THIS TRUCK FOR

FREE!
FREE!

Call Spencer Today. . .it will be
the best move you ever make!

CERTIFIED
DISTRESSED
PROPERTY

EXPERT©

DON’T SETTLE FOR LESS THAN THE BEST!

703-266-SALE • www.seln4u.com

We’re         .com!

Spencer

Long & Foster Realtors God Bless America.

See Complete School Information & VIRTUAL TOUR at www.seln4u.com

Experience…the Difference!

“Which builder is best? …or worst?”
“Is our price too low?”

“What do we really need to do to prepare our home to sell?”
“What is the best financing for our situation?”
“Can our buyers qualify?”
“Is this quality construction?”

You can count on getting honest answers to these and
any of the hundreds of other questions you may have,
when you buy or sell a home with Spencer.

HONESTY

FOR RENT IN FAIRFAX CITY $2,500
COMPLETELY RENOVATED! EVERYTHING
has been updated to include plumbing,
electrical, HVAC, updated kit. granite
counters, new BAs carpet, paint, doors,
lighting & much more! 5 BR, 3 BA.
Main level BR & full BA. Upper level
expanded and includes new carpet,
paint, 2 new full BAs & 4 bedrooms.
Huge backyard with mature trees and
brick patio. Great location. Nestled in

the heart
of Fairfax
City, close
to Govern-
ment
offices,
dining,
shops &
VRE.

FO
R REN

T

GATE POST ESTATES
$474,900 Gorgeous brick-front
home on over 1/2 acre, cul-de-sac lot!
Great, established neighborhood.
Fabulous heated sunroom with
knotty pine walls & ceiling &
beamed ceiling w/skylights. Finished
basement with rec room & full BA.
Gleaming hardwood floors. FR
w/floor-to-ceiling brick FP w/wood
stove insert. Eat-in kit. w/granite &
new appliances. No HOA!

FAIR LAKES
$449,900 Spacious sunlit TH
w/open floor plan backing to trees!
Detached garage+additional
parking. Gleaming hardwood
floors. Eat-In kitchen w/Granite
Counters. MBR w/full luxury bath.
Finished basement with rec room.
Minutes to I-66, Rt. 50 &
shopping. Fantastic location!

CENTRE RIDGE
$524,999 Spacious & Sunlit brick
front home in established neighbor-
hood! Backs to woods. Light,bright
& open. Gracious room sizes.
Family room features FP & flows
into the huge kit. w/42" cabinets.
Breakfast nook w/bay window.
Hardwood floors in Kit. & Foyer.
MBR luxury bath w/sep. shower
and soaking tub. Close to shopping,
schools & community amenities!

For more information:
www.RexReiley.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex./Wessynton  $669,900
3210 Wessynton Way

One of Wessynton’s most exquisite
remodeled homes just down from the
community pool and boat ramp.
Totally renovated: kitchen (granite,
SS, tile, custom cabinets), all 3 baths,
3 gas fpls, family room w/wet bar &
stone/gas fpl. Remodeling & extensive
landscaping w/an Asian flair. 2nd LL
finished w/closets, cabinets, & home
office. There is nothing like this on

the market! Quality workmanship, beautiful wooded setting – just 5 minutes to
Ft. Belvoir – Priced in upper $600’s. Call Rex.

Alex./Mt. Vernon $452,900
8620 Curtis Avenue

Lovely, spacious 4BR/3BA Split
in the heart of Mt. Vernon –
Hardwood floors throughout
main level, eat-in kitchen with
ceramic tiled floor. Walkout
lower level offers a family room
w/wood FPL, new carpet and
new sliding glass door to a large,
fenced back yard. Also, a 4th BR,
3rd bath and den. 5 minutes to

Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, 25 to NTL Airport and 30 to
D.C./Pentagon. Priced for a quick sale.

Alex./Mt. Vernon Woods
$319,000

7901 Martha Washington Street
Lovely 3BR/2BA Rambler with
Family Room addition and a
large screened (20x19) porch.
Beautiful corner lot with fish
pond off the porch. Large
shed/workshop out back.
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

Rare opportunity
for beautifully
improved and
maintained 3-level
Split w/ top quality
upgrades including
new windows/doors

and MORE! 3 BR, 2/5 BA w/ garage for 2 cars! Professionally
Expanded w/ large Family Rm w/ brick FP + large Rec Rm and dream
workshop in basement. BEAUTIFUL ANTHONY SOLAR-HEATED
INGROUND POOL, loads of storage, and is on quiet cul-de-sac street.
Call Steve NOW for preview showing! 703 981-3277.

BURKE  $569,900
Fantastic 5 bedroom home! Private yard backing to wooded common
area and trails. Gorgeous brazilian cherry hardwood floors on main
level.  Large, updated eat-in kitchen with granite countertops, 2 pan-
tries & butler’s pantry. Full, finished walk out basement with wet bar.

Call Diane at 703-615-4626.

Burke $579,900
To see why this home

sold in 2 days, visit
www.10343SteamboatLandingLane.com

and call Judy at
703-503-1885

SOLD IN 2 DAYS
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CROSSPOINTE $759,900
Spectacular 5BR Windsor model on a cul-de-sac. Beautifully updated
kitchen and baths! Large home office, finished walkout basement. Big
master BR suite features exotic hardwood floors, huge walk-in closet
& spacious sitting room. Visit www.8288TaborLane.com

CROSSPOINTE $719,900
Stately 5BR Washington model sits on a 1/3 acre wooded lot! 2 story
foyer. Updated kitchen with sepa- rate morning room, new windows,
finished lower level with wet bar & media room. Library with built-
ins. Visit www.8513ChaseGlenCircle.com

River Creek
$725,000

Gorgeous Executive
TH in gated commu-
nity of River Creek in
Leesburg. 4BR, 5.5BA
backs to golf course.
Stone and hardwood
flooring throughout.
Too many upgrades
to list! 5300sqft+ fin-
ished living space.
Call Courtney for
more information

(703) 786-5330.

Fairfax $539,000
Gorgeous just
doesn’t describe
it! We just can’t
find the right
words to describe
this smashing 3
bedroom+den
home. From its
front porch &
inviting front
yard, to its gleam-

ing wood floors on 2 levels, to its completely remodeled
kitchen & baths! Not to mention its customized deck
overlooking a magnificent lot, and its completely fin-
ished rec room! Even the garage is awesome. Call Catie
& Steve to see today!
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www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-759-9190 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis
Realtor

Anne Morrow
Realtor

Great Falls $999,000

Great Falls $1,295,000

Great Falls $2,999,950

Great Falls $2,495,000

Great Falls $6,500,000

Great Falls $2,950,000
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McLean $745,000

Reston $365,000

McLean $5,950,000
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Great Falls $1,149,000Great Falls $2,150,000
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McLean $10,000,000
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Great Falls $1,550,000
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Vienna $1,460,000

Great Falls $2,595,000
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